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lveco E18 + MANUAL + EURO 5

Chassis
Année de construction
Id

Numeéro d'identification
véhicule

Configuration des
essieux

Nombre d'essieux
Transmission
Kilométrage
Carburant
Classe d'émission
Puissance
Poids maximum
Poids de la charge
Poids avide
Longueur
Largeur
Chassis longueur
Chassis largeur

Chassis la taille

Description
ZCFA75D0402585199

Caisse fermée
2011

585199

ZCFA75D0402585199

4x2

Transmission manuelle
288.047 km
Diesel

Euro 5

130 kW (177 PK)
7.490 kg

2.780 kg

4.710 kg

809 cm

255cm

611 cm

249 cm

241 cm
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